Page 1 Project Number: 25057.00
Addendum 01
Addendum 01
DOCUMENT 00 91 00
DATE:  February 6, 2026
PROJECT: Antwerp Local Schools Bus Building Addition and Renovation
303 Harrmann Road
Antwerp, Ohio 45813

ELEVATION
XXXX DOOR DESIGNATION - REFERENCE DOOR/OPENING SCHEDULE.
XX CURTAIN WALL/STOREFRONT/WINDOW TYPE DESIGNATION
?
DIVISIONAL KEYNOTE DESIGNATION - REFERENCE KEYNOTE
SCHEDULE AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.
A101 ROOM DESIGNATION - REFERENCE ROOM INDEX.
SECTION
X
XX.X
SIM
XX.X
X
SIM CALLOUT
LEVEL LINE
KEYNOTE DESIGNATION
XX  XX  XX.XX.XX
SPECIFICATION SECTION
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
AREA
OF
DETAIL
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"
FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"
EX. EAVE HEIGHT
123' - 0"
EX. EAVE HEIGHT
123' - 0"
NEW EAVE HEIGHT
116' - 0"
NEW EAVE HEIGHT
116' - 0"
A-E C-E E-E
1
A3.1
A4.1
5
A4.1
5
A4.1
2
A
109d
109c
FEDCB
1" / 12"1" / 12"
1
1
FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"
FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"
EX. EAVE HEIGHT
123' - 0"
EX. EAVE HEIGHT
123' - 0"
NEW EAVE HEIGHT
116' - 0"
NEW EAVE HEIGHT
116' - 0"
4564-E3-E2-E1-E 3 2 1